littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse	 Revised: 07/14/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LCFE Series
Description
This specification covers the engineering requirements for both Common Mode
Noise Filter (CMF) and ESD Protection, especially high speed differential serial
interfaces, such as USB 3.1, USB 3.0, MIPI D-PHY or HDMI.
Features

Pin2 Pin3
Pin6
Pin5
Pin4
Pin1
Pin2 Pin3
Pin6
Pin5
Pin4
Pin1 Pin2
Pin3
Pin6Pin5
Pin4
littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse	 Revised: 07/14/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1608mm Size 2012mm Size (LCFE201202A900TG, LCFE201202A121TG)
2012mm Size (LCFE201204A101TG)3008mm Size
Item Description Source Equipment
Rdc Pin 1-8, 2-7,
      3-6, 4-5
10mA DC

Num-
ber of
Lines
Leakage
Current
(μA) Max.
Capaci-
tance
(pF)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
LCFE060502A120TG 0605 0202 12(±30%) 100 10.5 3.0 2 1.0 1.2 10 5
LCFE060502A350TG 0605 0202 35(±25%) 50 7.09 5.5 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE060502A650TG 0605 0202 65(±25%) 50 4.76 8.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602A120TG 0806 0302 12(±30%) 100 7.38 5.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602A250TG 0806 0302 25(±25%) 100 7.97 5.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602W500TG 0806 0302 50(±25%) 100 3.60 7.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602A750TG 0806 0302 75(±25%) 100 3.80 6.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602A900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 3.80 6.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE080602H900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 3.74 8.0 2 1.0 2.0 10 5
LCFE080602G900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 2.82 8.0 2 1.0 2.0 10 5
LCFE121002A120TG 1210 0504 12(±30%) 100 9.02 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE121002A350TG 1210 0504 35(±25%) 100 6.38 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE121002A500TG 1210 0504 50(±25%) 100 4.96 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE121002A650TG 1210 0504 65(±25%) 100 4.30 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE121002A900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 100 4.57 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE121002H900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 100 3.90 6.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE160804A180TG 1608 0603 18(±30%) 100 10.35 6.0 4 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE160804A350TG 1608 0603 35(±30%) 100 7.20 6.0 4 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE160804A550TG 1608 0603 55(±25%) 100 4.09 6.0 4 1.0 2.0 10 5
LCFE160804A750TG 1608 0603 75(±25%) 100 4.91 6.0 4 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE160804H101TG 1608 0603 100(±25%) 100 3.96 8.0 4 1.0 2.0 10 5
LCFE201202A900TG 2012 0805 90(±25%) 100 3.38 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE201202A121TG 2012 0805 120(±25%) 100 3.62 4.0 2 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE201204A101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 100 4.22 4.0 4 1.0 1.7 10 5
LCFE300806A750TG 3008 1203 75(±25%) 100 4.51 6.0 6 1.0 2.0 10 5
littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse	 Revised: 07/14/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode S21
Common Mode